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As per result of B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. VIl semester final examination held in the month of July 2023 the 
fallowing students are hereby declared pass with Overall Grade Point Average noted against their names. 
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, 
KANPUR- 208002 (U.P.) 

.D. No. 
CA-I064/2019 
CA-I065/201 
CA-IDGG/20I9 
CA-I068/2019 
CA-ID69/2D!9 

CA-I070/20I9 
CA-II071/2019 
CA-1072/20I9 
CA-074/2019 
CA-I075/20I9 
CA-076/2019 
CA-II078/2019 
CA-ID80/2019 
CA-II08I/2019 
CA-ID82/2019 
CA-O83/2019 

CA-I084/20I9 
CA-II086/2019 
CA-I088/20I 
CA-I089/2019 
CA-UO90/2019 
CA-D91/20O19 
CA-II094/20I9 
CA-IO95/2019 
CA-I097/20I9 
CA-II098/2019 
CA-II00/2019 
CA-I02/2DI9 
CA-I03/209 
CA-I104/20I9 
CA-IM05/209 
CA-I06/2019 
CA-II07/20I9 
CA-108/20I9 
CA-I109/2019 
CA-I0/20I9 
CA-IIL/2019 
CA-I12/2019 
CA-13/2DIB 
CA-Il14/2019 

CA-15/2019 
CA-U6/2019 
CA-II8/20O19 
CA-I121/-2019 
CA-I122/20I9 
CA-I123/2O19 
CA-II24/2OI9 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 

CA-I125/209 
CA-I126/20I9 
CA-HI27/2019 

RESULT NOTIFICATION 

SIDOHARTHA KUMAR SINGH 
AJEET KUSHWAHA 
HIMANSHU SHARMA 
DIPIKA KUMARI 
GYANVENDRA PRASAD 

PRAGATI MISHRA 
RAHUL SAHU 
JIBREEL ZUBAIR 
HEENA KHATOON 

SHRUTI JHA 
ANSHUL PATEL 
ZAINUL AABDEEN 
MOHAMMED TAUFIQUE 
HARSHUL DHAWAN 
ROHIT YADAV 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
GYAN PRAKASH MAURYA 
ADARSH PRATAP SINGH 
SUMIT PATEL 
ALOK KUMAR SHUKLA 
SAKSHI DIXIT 
SHIVANGI PATEL 

ABHISHEK SINGH 
SANJAY GUPTA 
SHIVENDRA PRATAP 
ABHISHEK PANOEY 
VISHNU SONI 
PRIYANSHU SINGH 
MANJEET VERMA 
ANJALI GUPTA 
AMREESH SINGH 
AMAR PRATAP SINGH 
KUMARI PRAGATI 
SHUBHAM KUMAR 
STUTI YADAV 
PALAK SAXENA 
TRISHA TIWARI 
NEERAJ KUMAR 
RIYA TIWARI 
ABHAY PRATAP 
SAURABH MAURYA 
TAUHEED AHMAD 
VIKAS 
ADARSH KUMAR 

Name of the Students 

NEERAJ GUPTA 
RAJA BABU 
PIYUSH KUMAR 
AKHILESH GAUTAM 
TANYA KUSHWAHA 
AJAY KUMAR VERMA 

NAAC 

Dated: /7 /26) 23 

0.G.P.A. 
8.00 
7.66 
7.91 
8.39 
7.70 
8.18 
7.75 
8.39 

8.29 
8.37 
8.76 
7.62 
8.19 

7.71 
7,49 
8.18 
7.70 

8.37 
8.26 
8.28 
8.13 
8.58 

7.73 
7.74 
7.51 
7.77 
8.20 
8.36 
8.16 
8.27 
8.47 
7.99 

7.77 
8.28 
8.09 
8.26 
8.10 
8.07 
8.07 
8.04 
7.90 
7.65 
7.28 
8.19 
7.49 

B+ 

7.87 
7.28 
7.51 
8.48 
7.10 
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70. 

94. 
93. 

95. 

101. 
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111. 

100. 

112. 

117. 

102. 

105. 

116. 

104. 

113. 

109. 

CA-II28/2019 
CA-II29/2019 
CA-I130/20I9 
CA-II32/2019 
CA-II33/2019 
CA-I135/2019 
CA-I136/20I9 
CA-I137/2019 
CA-II38/2019 
CA-I139/20I9 
CA-4D/2019 
CA-Il41/2019 
CA-l142/20I9 
CA-ll43/2019 
CA-144/20I9 
CA-1145/20I9 
CA-46/2019 
CA-147/2019 
CA-148/2019 
CA-ll49/20I9 
CA-II52/2019 
CA-II53/20I9 
CA-HI54/2019 
CA-I55/2019 
CA-IIS7/20OI9 
CA-II59/20O19 
CA-IM60/20I9 
CA-GI/20I9 
CA-II62 /2029 

CA-lI63/20I9 
CA-IIB4/20I9 
CA-IIGS/2D9 
CA-IG7/2019 
CA-I383/2019 
CA-I384/20I9 
CA-I1385/20I9 
CA-HI386/209 
CA-I387/20I9 
CA-II388/2019 
CA-I389/2OI9 
CA-I1390/20OI9 
CA-I139I/2019 
CA-II392/2O19 
CA-I393/2019 
CA-I394/20I9 
CA-I395/20O19 
CA-I396/2019 
CA-1397/20I9 
CA-II398/2019 
CA-I1399/20OI9 
CA-I1400/20I9 
CA-40I/ 2019 

CA-I402/2019 
CA-I403/20I9 
CA-I405/20I9 
CA-I406/20I9 
CA-I407/209 
CA-I412/2019 
CA-1413/2019 
CA-I414/20I9 
CA-I1415/20I9 
CA-I416/20I9 

CA-I417/20I9 
CA-I419/209 
CA-I1420/2O19 
CA-I1421/209 
CA-ID670/20OI8/2019 

RAJA BABU 
SONU PATEL 
SUDHEER 
MAHEND KUMAR 
RAJAT SHAKYA 

HIMANI YADAV 
GYENDRA KUMAR 

APARNA MISHRA 
SANJANA SINGH 
DEBARATI CHAKRABORTY 

AMIT KUMAR MAURYA 
ANKIT SINGH RAJPUT 
MANMOHAN SINGH 
KM ARCHANA VERMA 
SANJAY PASWAN 
DUSHYANT KUMAR 
AKASH KUMAR GAUTAM 
AVANEESH KAMAL 
ANURAJ SACHAN 
SATYENDRA KUMAR 
EKTA MISHRA 
ASHISH SINGH 
DEVESH KUMAR SINGH 
ABHISHEK RAJ 
MAANIT WADHAWAN 
ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY 
CHITRANSHU CHTURVEDI 
NEELAM 
MANTHAN RANA 
KOSHIKA CHHABRA 
NAVED AKHLAO 
DEEPIKA KATIYAR 
HARSHITA RAI 
RAVI GUPTA 
FARHEEN KHANAM 
KANTIVEER SINGH 
AYUSHMAN MISHRA 
APOORV PATEL 
AKASH 
SAKSHI RATHORE 
FALAK NOOR 
HARDEV 
MOHD. AYAN 
RAJAN 
RAJEEV SINGH GURJAR 

AKSHITA SINGH 
NITESH KUMAR 
TANYA DEWAN 
VIPUL VERMA 
AKRAM ALI 
RADHIKA SINGH 
ALOK SURYAVANSHI 
AKARSH CHAUDHARY 
AYESHA BHARTI 

SUBHAM SINGH 
HARSH TIWARI 
SHREYASH GUPTA 
ANAMIKA KUMARI 
PRAKHAR BHARGWA 
AKASH KS. 
AMAN KUMAR 
SAURABH KUMAR 
HARSHIT VERMA 
VAIBHAV KUMAR DUBEY 
HARSHITA PHULWARYA 
TULSI KUMARI 
ANMOL 

-2 
7.28 

7.48 
7.43 
7.20 
7.06 
8.13 
7.75 
8.10 
8.17 
8.26 
7.79 
8.09 
7.56 
8.26 
8.37 
7.02 
7.18 
7.41 
7.65 
7.63 
8.18 
7.19 
7.07 
7.62 
7.80 
7.68 
7.77 
7.57 
7.42 
8.13 
7.86 
7.89 
8.35 
8.32 
8.28 
8.08 
8.18 
7.76 
7.80 
7.93 
8.13 
8.10 
8.14 
7.54 
7.70 
8.59 
7.73 
8.36 
7.13 
7.37 
7.54 
7.49 
7.67 
8.06 
7.93 
8.26 
777 
7.89 
7.76 
7.92 
8.37 
7.51 
7.95 
7.76 
774 
7.52 
6.76 
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CA-I0715/2OI8/2019 
CA-I030/2018/2019 
CL-0221/2019 

8. 

CL-0222/2019 

9. 

CL-0223/2019 
CL-0224/2Oi9 
CL-0225/2O19 
CL-0226/20I9 
CL-0227/2019 
CL-0229/2019 
CL-0230/2019 
CL-023\/20I9 
CL-0232/2019 
CL-0233/2019 
CL-0234/2019 
CL-0235/2O19 
CL-0236/2019 
CL-0237/2019 
CL-0238/20O19 
CL-0239/2019 
CL-0240/2019 

CL-024\/2019 
CL-0242/2019 
CL-0243/2019 
CL-0244/2O19 

All Heads of Department 
Hostel Wardens 

SHYAM SINGH VERMA 
SIDDHARTH KULOEEP 
ANSHU PATEL 

Officer-in- Charge, Central Library. 

ASHIF HUSAN 
HARESH SAXENA 

Fee Counter, Registrar Office. 

SANJEET CHAUDHARY 
SHIVAM VERMA 

10. Notice Boards. 

AJAY KUMAR 
SACHIN KUMAR VERMA 

UTTAM YADAV 
YASHWANT 
SHIYA SHIVHARE 
RICHA SSINGH 

No. CSAUIR-B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculturel 83S 

SUREKHA BHARTI 
KRISHNA GUPTA 

Copy fonwarded for information and necessary action to: 

ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM 
ARYAN SINGH 
DURGESH KUMAR VERMA 
PRBHAT PATEL 
MOHIT VERMA 
AMIT KUMAR DUBEY 
VINEET MAURYA 
BRAJESH KUSHWAHA 
AYUSH PATEL 
VIMAL KUMAR 

Dean, College of Agriculture / In-charge Dean, College of Agiculture, Lakhimpur-Kheri (Campus) 
Dean, Student's Welfare 

I 

-3. 

Officer-in- Charge, AKMU for uploading the Result Notification on University website. 

Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

Guard File. 
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